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No.

Regn. No. Roll No. Program Specialization Department Name

1 23P10082 23BT4101    Master of Technology  in Biotechnology (Department of Biotechnology) on MONIKA SINGH

2 23P10113 23BT4102    Master of Technology  in Biotechnology (Department of Biotechnology) on SHALINI MISHRA

3 23P10144 23BT4103    Master of Technology  in Biotechnology (Department of Biotechnology) on SUBHASHREE HOTA

4 23P10152 23BT4104    Master of Technology  in Biotechnology (Department of Biotechnology) on SREEMAY MUKHERJEE

5 23P10167 23BT4105    Master of Technology  in Biotechnology (Department of Biotechnology) on MANJU VERMA

6 23P10192 23BT4106    Master of Technology  in Biotechnology (Department of Biotechnology) on SHIVALI AHLAWAT

7 23P10202 23BT4107    Master of Technology  in Biotechnology (Department of Biotechnology) on AVISHA TYAGI

8 23P10274 23BT4108    Master of Technology  in Biotechnology (Department of Biotechnology) on DEBALINA SANYAL

9 23P10275 23BT4109    Master of Technology  in Biotechnology (Department of Biotechnology) on SNEHA MAZUMDER

10 23P10281 23BT4110    Master of Technology  in Biotechnology (Department of Biotechnology) on NIRMALA JOTHI A.

11 23P10056 23CE4101    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on JATIN DWIVEDI
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12 23P10088 23CE4102    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on DIVYA VUYYALA

13 23P10121 23CE4103    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on AVRANEEL DUTTA ROY

14 23P10125 23CE4104    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on SATYAMJI KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

15 23P10139 23CE4105    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on VIKAS KUMAR PRASAD

16 23P10142 23CE4106    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on AVINASH PRASAD

17 23P10147 23CE4107    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on KENHIZE TAMIN

18 23P10157 23CE4108    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on JIJITH SUDEV

19 23P10166 23CE4110    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on ROHIT PATEL

20 23P10184 23CE4111    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on INDRAJEET KASHYAP

21 23P10220 23CE4112    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on SWARNAJYOTI PAL

22 23P10221 23CE4113    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on RAKESH KUMBALA
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23 23P10238 23CE4114    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on ARUN KUMAR

24 23P10242 23CE4115    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on PREMSAGAR BUTTA

25 23P10251 23CE4116    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on ABHISHEK KUMAR

26 23P10255 23CE4117    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on ANOOP SHARMA

27 23P10265 23CE4118    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on BALAJI RS

28 23P10287 23CE4119    Master of Technology  in Structural Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on NILANJAN CHAKRABORTY

29 23P10141 23CE4201    Master of Technology  in Geotechnical Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on MD SAAD ANSARI

30 23P10268 23CE4202    Master of Technology  in Geotechnical Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on SUNIL KUMAR

31 23P10280 23CE4203    Master of Technology  in Geotechnical Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on SOUMYADIP KAR

32 23P10290 23CE4204    Master of Technology  in Geotechnical Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on SUBHODIP MUKHERJEE

33 23P10294 23CE4205    Master of Technology  in Geotechnical Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on SK MOINUL HAQUE
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34 23P10301 23CE4206    Master of Technology  in Geotechnical Engineering (Department of Civil Engineering) on MRITYUNJOY MAHATO

35 23P10284 23CH4201    Master of Technology  in Energy Resources and Sustainable 
Environmental Engineering (Department of Chemical Engineering) on RAJIB KUMAR JANA

36 23P10051 23CS4101    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on NAKUL CHOUDHARI

37 23P10054 23CS4102    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on HARSH KUMAR

38 23P10055 23CS4103    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on ARKO DATTA

39 23P10057 23CS4104    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on RAJA BABU GAURAV

40 23P10058 23CS4105    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on DEBANGA SAIKIA

41 23P10067 23CS4106    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on EARLAGADDA PRANEETH

42 23P10070 23CS4107    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on SHOURYA GUPTA

43 23P10072 23CS4109    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on GURPREET SINGH

44 23P10086 23CS4110    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on CHAYAN KUMAR SENGUPTA
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45 23P10093 23CS4111    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on ANIRBAN GHOSH

46 23P10094 23CS4112    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on KOTHA RAGHU RAM GUPTA

47 23P10096 23CS4113    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on PAMIR GHOSH

48 23P10097 23CS4114    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on NILANJAN TARAFDER

49 23P10100 23CS4115    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on DEEPANWITA MALLICK

50 23P10101 23CS4116    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on ASHUTOSH KUMAR SAHU

51 23P10104 23CS4117    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on TAMAL DAS

52 23P10128 23CS4118    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on PAMENDRA KAUSHIK

53 23P10130 23CS4119    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on N V S L BHAVANI RAPARTHI

54 23P10132 23CS4120    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on ABHAY KUMAR TIWARI

55 23P10138 23CS4122    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on DEEPTI KUMARI
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56 23P10145 23CS4123    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on KUSUM KUMARI

57 23P10160 23CS4124    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on CHANDRIKA VENGALA

58 23P10161 23CS4125    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on SHIVA SAI NANDITHA REDDI

59 23P10176 23CS4126    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on GOUTHAM G K

60 23P10178 23CS4127    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on VIDYARNAB BAGCHI

61 23P10182 23CS4128    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on KRITI KUMARI

62 23P10186 23CS4129    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on PRIYANSHI PATEL

63 23P10199 23CS4130    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on ANINDYA SANKAR HAIT

64 23P10207 23CS4131    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on TARUN KUMAR

65 23P10209 23CS4132    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on NIKHIL VENUNATH MATKAWALA

66 23P10216 23CS4133    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on SAIKAT SAMANTA
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67 23P10226 23CS4134    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on MEGHASHYAM GURRAM

68 23P10229 23CS4135    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on SANGRAM BEHERA

69 23P10230 23CS4136    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on PAVAN KALYAN RAMAVATH

70 23P10232 23CS4137    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on MD AAMIR KHAN

71 23P10235 23CS4139    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on SHASHI PRABHAT RANJAN

72 23P10243 23CS4140    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on APARNA KUMARI

73 23P10244 23CS4141    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on MD SHAUKAT ALI

74 23P10246 23CS4142    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on SHRABAN MAITI

75 23P10254 23CS4143    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on DHIRAJ SURENDRA GARSE

76 23P10258 23CS4144    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on HANZLA ANSARI

77 23P10271 23CS4145    Master of Technology  in Computer Science and Engineering (Department of Computer Science and 
Engineering) on SURAJ SOREN

Date: 20/12/2025 Page 7 of 26 Dean (Academic)



Sl. 
No.

Regn. No. Roll No. Program Specialization Department Name

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DURGAPUR
DEGREE RECIPIENTS LIST 2025 - POST GRADUATE PROGRAM

20TH CONVOCATION

78 23P10049 23EC4201    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on RATUL PARUI

79 23P10052 23EC4202    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on MRITUNJAY KUMAR BHASKAR

80 23P10064 23EC4203    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on RAHUL DHABAL

81 23P10077 23EC4204    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on CHINMAY TIWARI

82 23P10081 23EC4205    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on DURGA SAI SREE JANGA

83 23P10084 23EC4206    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on PRATIK ROY

84 23P10090 23EC4207    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on SUBHAJIT SEN

85 23P10098 23EC4208    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on VIKESH KUMAR

86 23P10099 23EC4209    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on S POOJA

87 23P10107 23EC4210    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on KARA PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY

88 23P10116 23EC4211    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on RAHUL KUMAR SAHNI
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89 23P10143 23EC4212    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on PIYUSH KUMAR YADAV

90 23P10159 23EC4214    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on AJAY YADAV

91 23P10172 23EC4215    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on CHANDANA RAJESWARI

92 23P10187 23EC4216    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on DURGESHWAR

93 23P10188 23EC4217    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on LAGUDU VENKATESH

94 23P10196 23EC4218    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on SABNAM PARVEEN

95 23P10197 23EC4219    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on BRAHMENDRA KUMAR PUJALA

96 23P10198 23EC4220    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on SRIVARDHAN REDDY KOLLAMARAM

97 23P10205 23EC4221    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on ANILKUMAR REDDY MIDDEPALLI

98 23P10208 23EC4222    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on JAYANTA HALDAR

99 23P10222 23EC4223    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on SRIKANTA BHAINSA
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100 23P10224 23EC4224    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on SHUBHAM PRIYADARSHI

101 23P10231 23EC4225    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on CHANAKYA VENKATA SAI KOLLI

102 23P10236 23EC4226    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on KARRI VARALAKSHMI

103 23P10253 23EC4227    Master of Technology  in Microelectronics and VLSI (Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on DEEPAK KUMAR

104 23P10092 23EC4301    Master of Technology in Next Generation Communication and
Networks

(Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on AHANA SEN

105 23P10110 23EC4302    Master of Technology in Next Generation Communication and
Networks

(Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on PROTAP MAJUMDER

106 23P10119 23EC4303    Master of Technology in Next Generation Communication and
Networks

(Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on ADI TAUFA LALABALAVU

107 23P10263 23EC4304    Master of Technology in Next Generation Communication and
Networks

(Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on KHUSHBU CHAUDHARY

108 23P10296 23EC4305    Master of Technology in Next Generation Communication and
Networks

(Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on VIKASH KUMAR

109 23P10299 23EC4306    Master of Technology in Next Generation Communication and
Networks

(Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on ASHISH KUMAR

110 23P10303 23EC4307    Master of Technology in Next Generation Communication and
Networks

(Department of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering) on ARCHITA BARAL
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111 23P10163 23EE4101    Master of Technology  in Power Systems (Department of Electrical Engineering) on SOMNATH BANERJEE

112 23P10228 23EE4104    Master of Technology  in Power Systems (Department of Electrical Engineering) on RAJA KUMAR DAS

113 23P10277 23EE4105    Master of Technology  in Power Systems (Department of Electrical Engineering) on SHIVENDRA BHUSHAN

114 23P10279 23EE4106    Master of Technology  in Power Systems (Department of Electrical Engineering) on DEVANSH TRIPATHI

115 23P10283 23EE4107    Master of Technology  in Power Systems (Department of Electrical Engineering) on YASHIKA YADAV

116 23P10289 23EE4108    Master of Technology  in Power Systems (Department of Electrical Engineering) on SAYAN MONDAL

117 23P10291 23EE4109    Master of Technology  in Power Systems (Department of Electrical Engineering) on BINAYAK SAHOO

118 23P10115 23EE4201    Master of Technology  in Power Electronics and Machine Drives (Department of Electrical Engineering) on SUDHANSHU KUMAR

119 23P10171 23EE4202    Master of Technology  in Power Electronics and Machine Drives (Department of Electrical Engineering) on BAIDURYA DEY

120 23P10223 23EE4203    Master of Technology  in Power Electronics and Machine Drives (Department of Electrical Engineering) on HEMANT KUMAR

121 23P10282 23EE4204    Master of Technology  in Power Electronics and Machine Drives (Department of Electrical Engineering) on RAHUL GUPTA
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122 22P10331 22EE4307    Master of Technology in Instrumentation and Control (Department of Electrical Engineering) on PURBASA DAS

123 23P10276 23EE4301    Master of Technology in Instrumentation and Control (Department of Electrical Engineering) on ANIRBIT BISWAS

124 23P10302 23EE4302    Master of Technology in Instrumentation and Control (Department of Electrical Engineering) on RITWIK DASMOHAPATRA

125 23P10078 23ES4101    Master of Technology  in Environmental Science and Technology on SUMAYA BINTA ASHRAF

126 23P10286 23ES4102    Master of Technology  in Environmental Science and Technology on SIDDHANT DAS

127 23P10065 23MA4102    Master of Technology  in Operations Research
(Department of Computer Science and 

Engineering, Mathematics, 
Management Studies)

on DEBTANU GHOSH

128 23P10068 23MA4103    Master of Technology  in Operations Research
(Department of Computer Science and 

Engineering, Mathematics, 
Management Studies)

on VIKAS VAIBHAV

129 23P10074 23MA4104    Master of Technology  in Operations Research
(Department of Computer Science and 

Engineering, Mathematics, 
Management Studies)

on AYUSH TIWARI

130 23P10105 23MA4105    Master of Technology  in Operations Research
(Department of Computer Science and 

Engineering, Mathematics, 
Management Studies)

on SHUBHAM UPADHYAY

131 23P10117 23MA4106    Master of Technology  in Operations Research
(Department of Computer Science and 

Engineering, Mathematics, 
Management Studies)

on PRIYADARSINI PAL

132 23P10134 23MA4107    Master of Technology  in Operations Research
(Department of Computer Science and 

Engineering, Mathematics, 
Management Studies)

on SUDIP MANDAL
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133 23P10135 23MA4108    Master of Technology  in Operations Research
(Department of Computer Science and 

Engineering, Mathematics, 
Management Studies)

on SOUMYAJYOTI CHATTERJEE

134 23P10191 23MA4109    Master of Technology  in Operations Research
(Department of Computer Science and 

Engineering, Mathematics, 
Management Studies)

on AYUSH SINGH

135 23P10211 23MA4110    Master of Technology  in Operations Research
(Department of Computer Science and 

Engineering, Mathematics, 
Management Studies)

on NINAD NANDKISHOR SAWANT

136 23P10269 23ME4101    Master of Technology  in Machine Design (Department of Mechanical Engineering) on MANISH KUMAR

137 23P10278 23ME4102    Master of Technology  in Machine Design (Department of Mechanical Engineering) on SOUMEN DEY

138 23P10292 23ME4103    Master of Technology  in Machine Design (Department of Mechanical Engineering) on PAPPU KUMAR

139 23P10293 23ME4104    Master of Technology  in Machine Design (Department of Mechanical Engineering) on SONU KUMAR PASWAN

140 23P10295 23ME4105    Master of Technology  in Machine Design (Department of Mechanical Engineering) on SAURAV TOPPO

141 23P10148 23ME4201    Master of Technology  in Thermal Engineering (Department of Mechanical Engineering) on SOUHARDYA MODAK

142 23P10259 23ME4301    Master of Technology  in Fluid Mechanics and Heat Transfer (Department of Mechanical Engineering) on ABHISHEK KUMAR SUMAN

143 23P10297 23ME4302    Master of Technology  in Fluid Mechanics and Heat Transfer (Department of Mechanical Engineering) on SOUMA NANDY
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144 23P10288 23MM4101    Master of Technology  in Metallurgy and Materials Technology (Department of Metallurgical and 
Materials  Engineering) on RAJIB CHATTARAJ

145 23P10304 23MM4102    Master of Technology  in Metallurgy and Materials Technology (Department of Metallurgical and 
Materials  Engineering) on SHUBHAJIT MAITY

146 23P20048 23BT4501    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on SUBHAJIT NAN

147 23P20050   23BT4502    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on KUMAR RISHAV

148 23P20059 23BT4503    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on SHRUTI GUPTA

149 23P20075   23BT4504    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on SHRUTI MANOJ KEMBLE

150 23P20076 23BT4505    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on ANKITA ANUPAM

151 23P20087   23BT4506    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on ASMITA ROY

152 23P20089 23BT4507    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on LABONI HALDER

153 23P20111   23BT4508    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on ASHUTOSH KUMAR

154 23P20114 23BT4509    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on ARKAPRAVA RAY
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155 23P20120   23BT4510    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on ANANYA RAY

156 23P20151 23BT4511    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on RUCHI KUMARI

157 23P20181   23BT4512    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on RAJ YASHWANTRAO PATIL

158 23P20201 23BT4513    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on PRABHAT KUMAR NAYAK

159 23P20234   23BT4514    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on ANJELIKA BORUAH

160 23P20047   23BT4601    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on SAPTADWIPA DEY

161 23P20285   23BT4602    Master of Science  in Life Sciences (Department of Biotechnology) on SIDDHARTH RAGHUWANSHI

162 23P20079 23CY4501    Master of Science  in Chemistry on NIKITA ROY

163 23P20083 23CY4502    Master of Science  in Chemistry on MOHIT KUMAR

164 23P20095 23CY4503    Master of Science  in Chemistry on SAMYA CHATTERJEE

165 23P20106 23CY4504    Master of Science  in Chemistry on DEBAJIT PAUL
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166 23P20108 23CY4505    Master of Science  in Chemistry on PRADIP PATAR

167 23P20126 23CY4507    Master of Science  in Chemistry on NIHARIKA SARMA

168 23P20129 23CY4508    Master of Science  in Chemistry on TANIA DAS KANUNGO

169 23P20133 23CY4509    Master of Science  in Chemistry on MANISHA DOLAI

170 23P20146 23CY4510    Master of Science  in Chemistry on NAYANIKA MAHATA

171 23P20170 23CY4511    Master of Science  in Chemistry on RANJIT KUMAR MALIK

172 23P20174 23CY4512    Master of Science  in Chemistry on SOUBIK DAS

173 23P20179 23CY4513    Master of Science  in Chemistry on AKSHAYA KUMAR ROUL

174 23P20183 23CY4514    Master of Science  in Chemistry on ABHI MONDAL

175 23P20204 23CY4515    Master of Science  in Chemistry on SANCHAYAN MAITY

176 23P20217 23CY4516    Master of Science  in Chemistry on PRASANNA KUMAR GHADAI
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177 23P20240 23CY4517    Master of Science  in Chemistry on SRISHTI TRIPATHI

178 23P20256 23CY4519    Master of Science  in Chemistry on INDERJEET

179 23P20261 23CY4520    Master of Science  in Chemistry on BISWONATH SWAIN

180 23P20264 23CY4521    Master of Science  in Chemistry on KAUSHIK BAIDYA

181 23P20060 23ES4501    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on SAURABH KUMAR

182 23P20102 23ES4502    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on SUVALAXMI MOHAPATRA

183 23P20118 23ES4503    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on RASHMIJYOTI MAJHEE

184 23P20122 23ES4504    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on BISWAJEET NAYAK

185 23P20150 23ES4506    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on RONAK SAHU

186 23P20153 23ES4507    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on CHIRANJIB SWAIN

187 23P20162 23ES4508    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on HITESH DAS
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188 23P20168 23ES4509    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on ANANYA ANUCHINTA

189 23P20175 23ES4510    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on ANKITA ROUT

190 23P20189 23ES4511    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on SWAYAMSHREE MAHARANA

191 23P20190 23ES4512    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on NITISH KUMAR

192 23P20194 23ES4513    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on KUMAR SARWAGYA

193 23P20206 23ES4514    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on M M ADITYA PRASAD

194 23P20212 23ES4515    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on TOOPHYANAN PRADHAN

195 23P20215 23ES4517    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on BIJAYLAXMI MOHANTA

196 23P20239 23ES4518    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on ANSHUL NAYAK

197 23P20250 23ES4520    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on SANGITA PRIYADARSINI

198 23P20260 23ES4521    Master of Science  in Applied Geology and Geoinformatics (Department of Earth and 
Environmental Studies) on JAYANT ROY
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199 23P20063   23MA4501    Master of Science  in Mathematics on POULAMI DUTTA

200 23P20069   23MA4502    Master of Science  in Mathematics on BIKAS CHANDA

201 23P20085   23MA4503    Master of Science  in Mathematics on PARTHO BOSU

202 23P20091   23MA4504    Master of Science  in Mathematics on AJEET KUMAR ANAND

203 23P20123   23MA4505    Master of Science  in Mathematics on BHANU PRIYA

204 23P20131   23MA4506    Master of Science  in Mathematics on SOUBHIK BISWAS

205 23P20140   23MA4507    Master of Science  in Mathematics on ROJI THAMI

206 23P20154   23MA4508    Master of Science  in Mathematics on ANIKET DEB

207 23P20155   23MA4509    Master of Science  in Mathematics on KUMAR DIPTI MANNA

208 23P20177   23MA4511    Master of Science  in Mathematics on ANSHUMAN PAL

209 23P20180   23MA4512    Master of Science  in Mathematics on DEVENDER GURJAR
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210 23P20185   23MA4513    Master of Science  in Mathematics on BHASKAR MANDAL

211 23P20219   23MA4515    Master of Science  in Mathematics on KANCHAN DAS

212 23P20225   23MA4516    Master of Science  in Mathematics on BAPPA NASKAR

213 23P20237   23MA4517    Master of Science  in Mathematics on SAYANIKA PRAMANIK

214 23P20241   23MA4518    Master of Science  in Mathematics on SOUMYADEEP BEJ

215 23P20248   23MA4519    Master of Science  in Mathematics on DEBJIT MONDAL

216 23P20252   23MA4521    Master of Science  in Mathematics on BISWAJIT MONDAL

217 23P20257   23MA4522    Master of Science  in Mathematics on MAIMUR SULTAN

218 23P20267   23MA4523    Master of Science  in Mathematics on ARJOO KHANAM

219 23P20270   23MA4524    Master of Science  in Mathematics on MOHD RIHAN

220 23P20272   23MA4525    Master of Science  in Mathematics on DHANANJAY KUMAR
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221 22P20217 22PH4515    Master of Science  in Physics on SHREYA SEN

222 23P20061 23PH4501    Master of Science  in Physics on ANURAG ROY

223 23P20062 23PH4502    Master of Science  in Physics on ELINA DASH

224 23P20066 23PH4503    Master of Science  in Physics on DEVID PRAN KONWAR

225 23P20073 23PH4504    Master of Science  in Physics on ANINDYA PAL

226 23P20080   23PH4505    Master of Science  in Physics on MAINAK GHOSH

227 23P20103 23PH4506    Master of Science  in Physics on POUSHALI CHATTERJEE

228 23P20109 23PH4507    Master of Science  in Physics on JIT BAG

229 23P20112 23PH4508    Master of Science  in Physics on RAJDEEP SARKAR

230 23P20127   23PH4509    Master of Science  in Physics on ARITRA GHOSH

231 23P20136 23PH4510    Master of Science  in Physics on JYOTI
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232 23P20164   23PH4511    Master of Science  in Physics on SANDEEP KUMAR BHANJA

233 23P20165 23PH4512    Master of Science  in Physics on ASHISH KARKARIA

234 23P20193 23PH4513    Master of Science  in Physics on ARUNABHA DAS

235 23P20195 23PH4514    Master of Science  in Physics on VARUN AJITH

236 23P20203 23PH4516    Master of Science  in Physics on RAUSHAN KUMAR

237 23P20214 23PH4517    Master of Science  in Physics on KUMAR VISHWAS

238 23P20227   23PH4518    Master of Science  in Physics on SRIJAL TIWARI

239 23P20262 23PH4519    Master of Science  in Physics on ABHISHEK ROSHAN

240 23P20266 23PH4520    Master of Science  in Physics on NABANITA BISWAS

241 23P20273 23PH4521    Master of Science  in Physics on RAMAKANTA MEHER

242 23P20003 23HS4001    Master of Social Work on ANISHA ROY
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243 23P20008 23HS4002    Master of Social Work on SOUVIK ROY

244 23P20015 23HS4003    Master of Social Work on MANISHA SHARMA

245 23P20018 23HS4004    Master of Social Work on AMARTYA ROY

246 23P20019 23HS4005    Master of Social Work on TITLY PAUL

247 23P20021 23HS4006    Master of Social Work on MOHAMMED SHABEEB

248 23P20023 23HS4007    Master of Social Work on RIJIYA SULTANA

249 23P20026 23HS4008    Master of Social Work on SOVAN HENSH

250 23P20027 23HS4009    Master of Social Work on SAHANAJ PARVIN

251 23P20037 23HS4010    Master of Social Work on ARUNODAY BHATTACHARJEE

252 23P20038 23HS4011    Master of Social Work on DEBARATI NANDI

253 23P20044 23HS4012    Master of Social Work on BIPASHA MONDAL

Date: 20/12/2025 Page 23 of 26 Dean (Academic)



Sl. 
No.

Regn. No. Roll No. Program Specialization Department Name

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DURGAPUR
DEGREE RECIPIENTS LIST 2025 - POST GRADUATE PROGRAM

20TH CONVOCATION

254 23P40001   23MB4001    Master of Business 
Administrations (Major: Finance, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on DIBAKAR SARKAR

255 23P40002   23MB4002    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Finance, Minor: Systems and 
Operations Management) (Department of Management Studies) on JYOTI SINGH

256 23P40004   23MB4003    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Marketing, Minor: Systems and 
Operations Management) (Department of Management Studies) on HRIDAM MANDAL

257 23P40005   23MB4004    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Human Resource Management and 
Organizational Behaviour, Minor: Finance) (Department of Management Studies) on DEBASHREE DAS GUPTA

258 23P40007   23MB4006    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Marketing, Minor: Systems and 
Operations Management) (Department of Management Studies) on SUBHAM MANDAL

259 23P40009   23MB4007    Master of Business 
Administrations (Major: Finance, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on SUJEET KUMAR

260 23P40010 23MB4008    Master of Business 
Administrations (Major: Finance, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on SASWATI MUKHERJEE

261 23P40011   23MB4009    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Finance, Minor: Human Resource 
Management and Organizational Behaviour) (Department of Management Studies) on PRERNA PRIYA

262 23P40012   23MB4010    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Human Resource Management and 
Organizational Behaviour, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on ASHMITA HAZRA

263 23P40013   23MB4011    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Human Resource Management and 
Organizational Behaviour, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on ARCHANA KUMARI

264 23P40014   23MB4012    Master of Business 
Administrations (Major: Marketing, Minor: Finance) (Department of Management Studies) on ADITYA KUMAR MANDAL
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265 23P40016   23MB4013    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Human Resource Management and 
Organizational Behaviour, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on PRAGATI SINGH

266 23P40017   23MB4014    Master of Business 
Administrations (Major: Finance, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on RAJARSHI CHATTERJEE

267 23P40020   23MB4015    Master of Business 
Administrations (Major: Finance, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on SUBHAJIT NANDI

268 23P40025 23MB4018    Master of Business 
Administrations (Major: Finance, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on PRIYANKA GHOSH

269 23P40029   23MB4020    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Marketing, Minor: Human Resource 
Management and Organizational Behaviour) (Department of Management Studies) on SMRITI SINGH

270 23P40030 23MB4021    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Finance, Minor: Human Resource 
Management and Organizational Behaviour) (Department of Management Studies) on MEGHA MUKHERJEE

271 23P40031   23MB4022    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Human Resource Management and 
Organizational Behaviour, Minor: Finance) (Department of Management Studies) on SAKSHI SUMAN

272 23P40032 23MB4023    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Finance, Minor: Human Resource 
Management and Organizational Behaviour) (Department of Management Studies) on ANJALI KUMARI

273 23P40033   23MB4024    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Marketing, Minor: Human Resource 
Management and Organizational Behaviour) (Department of Management Studies) on SUMIT KUMAR

274 23P40034 23MB4025    Master of Business 
Administrations (Major: Finance, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on SUBHAM GHATAK

275 23P40035   23MB4026    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Marketing, Minor: Systems and 
Operations Management) (Department of Management Studies) on BINOY KRISHNA SAHA
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276 23P40036 23MB4027    Master of Business 
Administrations (Major: Finance, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on AMRITA PURI

277 23P40039   23MB4028    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Human Resource Management and 
Organizational Behaviour, Minor: Finance) (Department of Management Studies) on AMRITA DAS

278 23P40040 23MB4029    Master of Business 
Administrations (Major: Finance, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on KUMAR SHASHANK

279 23P40041   23MB4030    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Human Resource Management and 
Organizational Behaviour, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on SOUVIK BASU

280 23P40042 23MB4031    Master of Business 
Administrations (Major: Finance, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on TEJASH RAI

281 23P40043   23MB4032    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Finance, Minor: Human Resource 
Management and Organizational Behaviour) (Department of Management Studies) on KHUSHBOO RANI

282 23P40045 23MB4033    Master of Business 
Administrations (Major: Finance, Minor: Marketing) (Department of Management Studies) on PANKAJ BISHT

283 23P40046   23MB4034    Master of Business 
Administrations

(Major: Marketing, Minor: Human Resource 
Management and Organizational Behaviour) (Department of Management Studies) on SUBHAM CHETRI
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